
中学女子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 神戸  1893 池田　楓･2 1883 近藤　愛･3 1886 滝井　明莉･3 1907 松原　優･2 .53.49
1 2 亀山中部 A 2279 池村　美佳･3 2288 西井　美有･3 2290 星合　美佑･3 2285 冨田　祐里･3 .54.77
1 3 白子 A 2118 渡辺　由梨･2 2086 倉田　明奈･3 2093 小澤　風帆･2 2104 寺前　麻琴･2 .54.90
1 4 鼓ヶ浦 0 2853 久保田　実佑･3 2854 伍島　なつみ･3 2860 達知　瑚都海･3 2856 笹尾　清夏･3 .55.16
1 5 亀山 A 2237 安藤　詩乃･2 2235 名古　碧･3 2238 内田　綾香･2 2242 福永　理子･2 .57.11
1 6 創徳 A 2155 小林　優里･3 2170 大沼　綾奈･2 2166 井上　優子･2 2156 斎藤　あかね･3 .57.40
1 7 白子 B 2092 磯田　真穂･2 2112 山崎　斗望美･2 2109 藤田　琴美･2 2099 鈴木　舞衣･2 .58.60

2 1 千代崎 B 2031 西村　佐織･3 2027 伊藤　加奈･3 2049 万代　慈海･2 2029 佐野　智佳子･3 .54.48
2 2 白子 C 2116 湯浅　七海･2 2091 宮崎　京香･3 2089 清正　早耶･3 2088 坂　実咲･3 .58.37
2 3 亀山中部 D 2284 津田　志保･3 2282 川合　　碧･3 2281 尾野　涼風･3 2283 櫻井　亜美･3 1.01.02
2 D 創徳 B 3724 北川　共笑･1 3722 伊藤　良華･1 3721 伊藤　菜々･1 3720 秋山　瑞貴･1 DSQ

3 1 千代崎  2040 鈴木　萌･2 2036 荒木　菜那･2 2042 飛沢　笑衣･2 2039 奥山　侑愛･2 .57.82
3 2 大木 B 1974 石橋　みんと･1 1978 服部　愛美･1 1979 早川　恵理奈･1 1976 佐藤　菜々香･1 .58.73
3 3 亀山中部 C 3347 前川　七香･1 3350 宮原　繭･1 3348 佐久間　晴香･1 3346 川戸　珠乃･1 1.00.47
3 4 大木 C 1981 前田　菜々子･1 1982 水野　結月･1 1987 矢田　菜月･1 1986 矢田　紗規･1 1.01.66
3 5 大木 D 3846 大泉　友希乃･1 1985 八重嶋　朋佳･1 1975 齋藤　瑠里･1 1984 森川　月･1 1.01.89
3 6 亀山中部 E 3344 平山　璃奈･1 3353 濱口　実和･1 2292 大津　雪菜･2 3349 西村　真里奈･1 1.03.09
3 7 大木 E 1983 宮崎　優璃･1 3847 朴木　優希･1 1980 堀津　史光･1 3845 榮田　真子･1 1.06.60

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 神戸  1893 池田　楓･2 1883 近藤　愛･3 1886 滝井　明莉･3 1907 松原　優･2 .53.49
2 2 1 千代崎 B 2031 西村　佐織･3 2027 伊藤　加奈･3 2049 万代　慈海･2 2029 佐野　智佳子･3 .54.48
3 1 2 亀山中部 A 2279 池村　美佳･3 2288 西井　美有･3 2290 星合　美佑･3 2285 冨田　祐里･3 .54.77
4 1 3 白子 A 2118 渡辺　由梨･2 2086 倉田　明奈･3 2093 小澤　風帆･2 2104 寺前　麻琴･2 .54.90
5 1 4 鼓ヶ浦 0 2853 久保田　実佑･3 2854 伍島　なつみ･3 2860 達知　瑚都海･3 2856 笹尾　清夏･3 .55.16
6 1 5 亀山 A 2237 安藤　詩乃･2 2235 名古　碧･3 2238 内田　綾香･2 2242 福永　理子･2 .57.11
7 1 6 創徳 A 2155 小林　優里･3 2170 大沼　綾奈･2 2166 井上　優子･2 2156 斎藤　あかね･3 .57.40
8 3 1 千代崎  2040 鈴木　萌･2 2036 荒木　菜那･2 2042 飛沢　笑衣･2 2039 奥山　侑愛･2 .57.82



中学女子低学年４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 神戸 A 1899 腰山　真由･2 1913 江平　春花･1 1911 飯田　百花･1 1894 一色　美咲･2 .52.64
1 2 白鳥 A 1820 藤田　夏帆･2 1847 江本　仁美･1 1851 谷口　沙希･1 1819 萩野　知美･2 .54.64
1 3 創徳 A 2187 渡辺　美果･2 3729 藤内　彩夏･1 3728 玉村　優梨花･1 2176 竹内　裕衣･2 .54.90
1 4 白子 A 2103 津波　佑美･2 3792 坂　朋香･1 3795 上田　茉由･1 2111 望月　萌久美･2 .55.05
1 5 鼓ヶ浦  2870 谷野　栞梨･2 2888 杉下　紫穂･1 2884 薗部　美咲･1 2866 梅崎　菜子･2 .55.78
1 6 大木  1967 伊藤　梓･2 1973 荒木　奈歩･1 1977 萩原　亜美･1 1968 落合　真瑚･2 .56.27
1 7 平田野  1746 長井　菜々子･2 1770 白岡　采花･1 1769 古市　穂乃佳･1 1740 伊藤　万莉･2 .57.07

2 1 神戸 B 1900 酒井　美奈･2 1918 西山　真以･1 1912 石田　あかね･1 1896 大田　奈穂･2 .56.53
2 2 白子 B 2095 川口　愛未･2 3796 樋口　友花･1 3794 森田　優衣･1 2110 間瀨　綾子･2 .58.59
2 3 創徳 B 2179 辻　実希･2 3730 西本　奈菜･1 3727 千田　眞菜子･1 2167 打田　真希奈･2 .59.11
2 4 白鳥 B 1813 黒木　彩夏･2 1841 山城　菜々･1 1849 小西　彩花･1 1822 宮本　菜摘･2 1.00.35
2 5 亀山  2243 村田　菜子･2 2247 中崎　仁絵･1 2245 田中　千晶･1 2239 岡安　彩夏･2 1.01.07
2 D 白子 C 2096 北岡　寛菜･2 3808 西村　真希･1 3793 下斗米　愛理･1 2114 山本　彩乃･2 DSQ

総合
順位組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 神戸 A 1899 腰山　真由･2 1913 江平　春花･1 1911 飯田　百花･1 1894 一色　美咲･2 .52.64
2 1 2 白鳥 A 1820 藤田　夏帆･2 1847 江本　仁美･1 1851 谷口　沙希･1 1819 萩野　知美･2 .54.64
3 1 3 創徳 A 2187 渡辺　美果･2 3729 藤内　彩夏･1 3728 玉村　優梨花･1 2176 竹内　裕衣･2 .54.90
4 1 4 白子 A 2103 津波　佑美･2 3792 坂　朋香･1 3795 上田　茉由･1 2111 望月　萌久美･2 .55.05
5 1 5 鼓ヶ浦  2870 谷野　栞梨･2 2888 杉下　紫穂･1 2884 薗部　美咲･1 2866 梅崎　菜子･2 .55.78
6 1 6 大木  1967 伊藤　梓･2 1973 荒木　奈歩･1 1977 萩原　亜美･1 1968 落合　真瑚･2 .56.27
7 2 1 神戸 B 1900 酒井　美奈･2 1918 西山　真以･1 1912 石田　あかね･1 1896 大田　奈穂･2 .56.53
8 1 7 平田野  1746 長井　菜々子･2 1770 白岡　采花･1 1769 古市　穂乃佳･1 1740 伊藤　万莉･2 .57.07


